KOSHYS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
<O 31 /1, Hennur Bagalur Road, Kannur (P.0),
KG | Bangalore-562149
CALENDER OF EVENTS IMARCH 2019 TO JULY 2019
Month SI.No Date Day Activity
11.03.2019 Monday Commencement of classes for Il
1 e and IV semester
g 2 15.03.2019 Friday Founders Day
3 16.03.2018 Saturady Interdepartment cultural fest
Entrepreneurship awareness
4 01.04.2019 Monday program
5 04.04.2019 Thursday Industrial Visit
6 05.04.2019 Friday NHRD Inauguration
7 2106.04.2019 \ii Saturday: & . | Ugadi (Holiday)
8 09.04.2019 Tuesday Workshop on GST
Apr-19 9 ' 15042019 5 |l i Mondayj ¢ | | Vishu(Holiday) © & . |
10 14°17,04.2018 © -1 | .7 iWednesday © ¢} | Mahavir Jayanthi (Holiday)
11 $1°18.04.2019. - |t i1 Thursday; £ .| Easter (holiday) * T* 4
12 :1:19.04.2019 L1 Friday T F 1| Easter (holiday)
13 :20.04.2019 -1 saturday! | ||| Easter(holiday) ! i |
14 27.04.2019 Saturday Add on program .
15 30.04.2019 Tuesday Intercollege Management Fest
16 11001052019 ¥ |71 Wednesday || | May Day ( Holiday) ¢ <
17 04.05.2019 Saturday Add on program
18 06.05.2019 Monday Industry Interactive session
19 L 1707:05.2019- £ |3 Tuesday | | | Basava Jayanthi { Holiday )
20 08.05.2019 Wednesday | Internal examinations
21 09.05.2019 Thursday | Internal examinations
22 10.05.2019 Friday | Internal examinations
May-19 23 11.05.2019 Saturday Add on Program -
Hosting student exchange
24 16.05.2019 Thursday program
Hosting student exchange
25 17.05.2019 Friday program
26 18.05.2019 Saturday Add on program -
27 22.05.2019 Wednesday Industrial Visit
28 25.05.2019 Saturday Add on program
29 27.05.2019 Monday Industry Interactive session
Jun-19 30 01.06.2019 Saturday Add on program & -
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31 105062019 |l |Wednesday T [Ramzan (Holiday) T %
32 07.06.2019 Friday National Conference .
33 08.06.2019 Saturday Add on program
CEO workshop/Awards
34 15.06.2019 Saturday Ceremony
35 17.06.2019 Monday Industry Interactive session
36 19.06.2019 Wednesday I Internal examination
37 20.06.2019 Thursday Il Internal examination
38 21.06.2019 Friday Il Internal examination
39 22.06.2019 to 04.07.2019 | Saturady to Thursday | Study holidays
Jul-19 40 05.07.2019 onwards Monday University examinations
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